
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

64

85

916

48

83

515

999

30

49

50

102

61

161

93

444

62

94

250

37

23

55

188

58

15

234

170

82

22

Name

Frank Pedersen

mikkel bjerg

Christian Brunholm

Hans H. Hansen

Sandra Lenander

Jonas Husted

Rasmus W Andersen

Peder Wale

Jesper Stokkendal

Kim Kindvig Jørgensen

Kenneth Faaborg Schrøder

Bent Fischer

Jacob Bergstrand

Anders Strange Pedersen

Kenneth Fruensgaard

Niels J. Larsen

mikkel faartoft

Harly Bregendahl

Rui Martins

Christoffer Sikjær Christiansen

Dorte Pedersen

Mikkel Bay

Jan Toft

Kasper Damsgaard

Mikkel Kjærstrup

Allan Frank Christiansen

Morten Overgaard

Peter clausen

Class

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Best Tm

1:08.876

1:11.174

1:12.153

1:12.618

1:12.621

1:12.686

1:12.905

1:13.541

1:13.840

1:13.965

1:14.719

1:14.788

1:15.000

1:15.566

1:15.705

1:15.767

1:15.768

1:16.206

1:17.014

1:18.832

1:19.424

1:20.056

1:21.826

1:21.873

1:22.093

1:22.248

1:24.097

5:44.195

Diff

2.298

3.277

3.742

3.745

3.810

4.029

4.665

4.964

5.089

5.843

5.912

6.124

6.690

6.829

6.891

6.892

7.330

8.138

9.956

10.548

11.180

12.950

12.997

13.217

13.372

15.221

4:35.319

Gap

2.298

0.979

0.465

0.003

0.065

0.219

0.636

0.299

0.125

0.754

0.069

0.212

0.566

0.139

0.062

0.001

0.438

0.808

1.818

0.592

0.632

1.770

0.047

0.220

0.155

1.849

4:20.098

Best Speed

108.194

104.701

103.281

102.619

102.615

102.523

102.215

101.331

100.921

100.750

99.734

99.642

99.360

98.616

98.435

98.354

98.353

97.788

96.762

94.530

93.826

93.085

91.071

91.019

90.775

90.604

88.612

21.651

In Lap

6

5

4

5

5

3

5

2

4

6

6

2

5

5

3

3

6

5

6

6

2

6

1

2

6

6

5

1

2nd Best

1:10.181

1:11.837

1:12.231

1:15.149

1:14.562

1:12.993

1:14.086

1:13.582

1:14.741

1:15.437

1:15.503

1:15.803

1:15.238

1:16.458

1:15.730

1:15.979

1:16.853

1:16.680

1:17.765

1:20.813

1:19.843

1:21.738

1:22.907

1:22.496

1:22.207

1:22.712

1:24.558

2nd Lap

5

4

5

3

2

7

6

1

5

2

5

7

6

3

7

5

3

6

4

1

4

5

3

5

5

5

4

0

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Knutstorp Juni

03 Saturday

Blue 0930-0945

Practice started at 9:31:01

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
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